
CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY
Nyaya Nagar,Mithapur, Patna

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.N0tice/261/2025- II I

Examination Notice

Date: 15-02-2025

With reference to UGC Letter No.- F.N0.6-2/2013(SCT) Dated- 21.02.2019
regarding Guidelines for conducting written examination for Persons with
Benchmark Disabilities, it is hereby informed that the following students of SAP
Category will be getting 40 minutes Compensatory time to write their papers of

Mid Semester Examination, February 2025.
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Roll No.

24113

24133

24205

24225

24241

23132

23169
2747

2754

2825

2854

272580
2532

2624

252336
252340
2371

Name

Anushka

Kinshuk Gochhwal

Aayush Chandra

Divakar T

Nancy Kumari Sinha

Meha Sharma

Vivek Kumar Singh

Neera Kumari

Pravigya Prakhar

Parihar Ujjwalsingh
Rakeshkumarsingh

TanyaVerma
Sweta Ranjan
Kumar Saurav

Pranjal Chaudhary
Md. Chand
Nidhi Chandak

Surya Prakash

Course

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

Semester

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

4th

4th
6th
6th

6th

6th
6th

8th
8th
8th
8th

10th

Batch

2024-2029

2024-2029

2024-2029

2024-2029

2024-2029

2023-2028

2023-2028
2022-2027
2022-2027

2022-2027

2022-2027
2021-2026
2021-2026
2021-2026
2020-2025
2020-2025
2020-2025

Controller of Examinations Registrar
Copy to: Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Registrar office, for information and record.


